Recommended LayoutSchematic
Features
■ Unit height of 2.9 mm
■ Inductance range: 1500 to 10,000 μH
■  Rated current up to 0.12 A
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ DC/DC converters

Test
Freq.
(KHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
I rms
(A)
I sat
(A)
**K
-Factor
SRE6603-152M 1500 50 100 2 4.2 0.12 0.035 82
SRE6603-222M 2200 50 100 2 8.5 0.10 0.028 68
SRE6603-332M 3300 50 100 1 11 0.08 0.024 53
SRE6603-472M 4700 50 100 1 13.9 0.06 0.021 48
SRE6603-682M 6800 50 100 1 25 0.04 0.019 37
SRE6603-103M 10,000 50 100 0.8 32.8 0.02 0.017 31
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Base ..........................................Ceramic
Adhesive .............................. Epoxy resin